
CTE-360 | WCSD

Name Organization Email Secondary Email Cell Phone Type Role Member Since Status
Dave Adams Betts Industries dadams@bettsind.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Mike Bonavita Betts Industries mbonavita@bettsind.com N/A N/A Current Worker Board Member 10/01/2012 Active
Angela Ecklund Ellison Bronze, Inc. aecklund@ellisonbronze.com N/A N/A Graduate Board Member 10/01/2015 Active
Adam Elms John Anderson Construction aelms@jacincpa.com N/A N/A Current Worker Board Member 10/01/2018 Active
Natasha Ferry WCCC ferrynal@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Student Board Member 03/01/2022 Active
Adam Hoisington PA Dept of Transportation ahoisington@pa.gov N/A N/A Current Worker Board Member 10/01/2020 Active
Craig King WCSD kingcm@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Other Board Member 10/01/2010 Active
Steve Macri Pittsburgh Technical College macri.steve@ptcollege N/A N/A Postsecondary Board Member 10/01/2022 Active
Chris Millard Ellwood National Forge cmillard@elwd.com N/A N/A Graduate Board Member 10/01/2020 Active
Joseph Peterson Superior Tire & Rubber Corp. jpeterson@superiortire.com N/A N/A Current Worker Board Member 10/01/2020 Active
Jeff Zariczny Inscale Architects N/A N/A Management Board Member 10/01/2010 Active
Donna Zariczny Inscale Architects dlz@inscalepc.com N/A N/A Management Board Member 10/01/2010 Active


